Sunday

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Arisa

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Daily AM
10:30 AM [Family Time
11:00 AM [Family Time
11:30 AM [Family Time
12:00 PM Family Time
12:30 PM Family Time
1:00 PM [Family Time
1:30 PM Lunch
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Family Time

Dinner
Dishes
Prayer
Prayer

Arisa3 Arisab

Daily AM  Daily AM
Daily AM  Daily AM
Exercise Exercise
Chores Chores
Dress
Dress Main Unit
Main Unit
Main Unit
Breakfast I Breakfast
Drive Main Unit
Drive Main Unit
STOA Main Unit
STOA Sub-Unit 1
STOA Sub-Unit 1
Lunch Lunch
Sub-Unit 2
Sub-Unit 2
STOA
STOA
Reading
Drive Cook
Dinner Dinner
Table
Prayer Prayer
Prayer Prayer
Bed Bed

Arisa9

Daily AM
Daily AM
Exercise
Chores
Shower
Shower
Main Unit
Main Unit
Breakfast
Main Unit
Main Unit
Main Unit
Main Unit
Sub-Unit 1
Lunch
Sub-Unit 1
Sub-Unit 2
Sub-Unit 2
STOA
STOA
Reading
Table
Dinner
Drive

Drive

Bed

Arisal2

Daily AM
Daily AM
Exercise
Chores
Dress
Main Unit
Main Unit
Breakfast
College Prep
College Prep
College Prep
College Prep
Main Unit
Sub-Unit 1
Lunch
Sub-Unit 1
Sub-Unit 2
Sub-Unit 2
STOA
STOA
Reading
Cook
Dinner

Prayer
Prayer

Bed

Arisal5

Daily AM
Daily AM
Exercise

House Bless

Arisal8

I House Bless [ET N

Main Unit
Main Unit
Main Unit
Breakfast
Pet Groom
Pet Groom
Food Prep
Shower

Lunch
Baking
Baking
Baking
Baking

I Dress
Dinner
Drive

Bed

Girls Fitness
Girls Fitness

Girls Fitness
Girls Fitness

| Mani/Pedi

Lunch
Shower

Drive




