	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Time	Arisa	Arisa3	Arisa6	Arisa9	Arisa12	Arisa15	Arisa18
5:00 AM							
5:30 AM							
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM		Daily AM	Daily AM	Daily AM	Daily AM	Daily AM	
7:30 AM		Daily AM	Daily AM	Daily AM	Daily AM	Daily AM	
8:00 AM		Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	
8:30 AM		Chores	Chores	Chores	Chores	House Bless	
9:00 AM			Dress	Shower	Dress	House Bless	Daily AM
9:30 AM		Dress	Main Unit	Shower	Main Unit	Main Unit	
10:00 AM	Daily AM		Main Unit	Main Unit	Main Unit	Main Unit	Girls Fitness
10:30 AM	Family Time		Main Unit	Main Unit	Breakfast	Main Unit	Girls Fitness
11:00 AM	Family Time	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	College Prep	Breakfast	Girls Fitness
11:30 AM	Family Time	Drive	Main Unit	Main Unit	College Prep	Pet Groom	Girls Fitness
12:00 PM	Family Time	Drive	Main Unit	Main Unit	College Prep	Pet Groom	
12:30 PM	Family Time	STOA	Main Unit	Main Unit	College Prep	Food Prep	Mani/Pedi
1:00 PM	Family Time	STOA	Sub-Unit 1	Main Unit	Main Unit	Shower	
1:30 PM	Lunch	STOA	Sub-Unit 1	Sub-Unit 1	Sub-Unit 1		Lunch
2:00 PM	Family Time	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Shower
2:30 PM	Family Time	STOA	Sub-Unit 2	Sub-Unit 1	Sub-Unit 1	Baking	
3:00 PM	Family Time	STOA	Sub-Unit 2	Sub-Unit 2	Sub-Unit 2	Baking	
3:30 PM	Family Time	STOA	STOA	Sub-Unit 2	Sub-Unit 2	Baking	
4:00 PM	Family Time	STOA	STOA	STOA	STOA	Baking	
4:30 PM	Family Time	STOA	Reading	STOA	STOA		Drive
5:00 PM	Table	STOA		Reading	Reading	Dress	Church
5:30 PM		Drive	Cook	Table	Cook	Dinner	Church
6:00 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Drive	Church
6:30 PM	Dishes	Table		Drive		Teen	Church
7:00 PM	Prayer	Prayer	Prayer	Youth	Prayer	Teen	
7:30 PM	Prayer	Prayer	Prayer	Youth	Prayer	Teen	
8:00 PM				Youth		Teen	
8:30 PM				Youth		Teen	
9:00 PM				Drive		Teen	
9:30 PM		Bed	Bed		Bed	Teen	
10:00 PM						Drive	Bed
10:30 PM				Bed		Bed	
11:00 PM							
11:00 PIVI							